For 2018 calendar year

Waste stream

Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste
Cooking oil
Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

For 2019 calendar year

Waste stream

Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste
Cooking oil
Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

Totalweight
23,260kg
39,638kg
35,155kg
75,232kg
8,679kg
1,051kg
183,015kg
126,031 kg
309,046 kg

Totalweight
23,774 kg
31,000 kg
33,772kg
53,146 kg
10,158 kg
423 kg
152,273 kg
115,881kg
268,154 kg

% by weight
7.50%
12.80%
11.40%
24.40%
2.80%
0.30%
59.20%
40.80%
100%

% by weight
8.90%
11.60%
12.60%
19.70%
3.80%
0.20%
56.80%
43.20%
100%



For 2020 calendar year

Waste stream
Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste

Cooking oil

Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

For2021 calendaryear

Waste stream

Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste
Cooking oil
Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

Totalweight
7,543 kg
12,324 kg
10,005 kg
24,124kg
4,874kg

637 kg

59,511kg
52,002 kg
111,512kg

Totalweight
11,022 kg
9,217 kg
15,071kg
33,838kg
2,895 kg
980kg
73,023 kg
54,633 kg
127,656 kg

% by weight
6.80%
11.10%
9.00%
21.50%
4.40%

0.60%
53.40%
46.60%
100%

% by weight
8.60%

7.2%

11.80%
26.50%
2.30%
0.80%
57.20%
42.80%
100%



For 2022 calendar year

Waste stream

Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste
Cooking oil
Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

For 2023 calendar year

Waste stream

Dry mixedrecycling
Cardboard & paper
Glass

Foodwaste
Cooking oil
Otheritems
Totalrecycling
General waste
Total

Totalweight
19,613 kg
13,030kg
17,171kg
80,900kg
3,934 kg
2,657 kg
137,305kg
83,040kg
220,345 kg

Totalweight
21,430kg
15,9909
16,031 kg
82,641kg
1,950kg
4,459 kg
142,501 kg
67,300 kg
209,801 kg

% by weight
8.9%

5.9%

7.8%

36.7%

1.8%

1.2%

62.3%

37.7%

100%

% by weight
10.2%

7.6%

7.6%

39.5%

0.9%

2.1%

67.9%

31.1%

100%



