For 2018 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	23,260 kg	7.50%
Cardboard & paper	39,638 kg	12.80%
Glass	35,155 kg	11.40%
Food waste	75,232 kg	24.40%
Cooking oil	8,679 kg	2.80%
Otheritems	1,051 kg	0.30%
Totalrecycling	183,015 kg	59.20%
General waste	126,031 kg	40.80%
Total	309,046 kg	100%

## For 2019 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	23,774 kg	8.90%
Cardboard & paper	31,000 kg	11.60%
Glass	33,772 kg	12.60%
Food waste	53,146 kg	19.70%
Cooking oil	10,158 kg	3.80%
Other items	423 kg	0.20%
Totalrecycling	152,273 kg	56.80%
General waste	115,881 kg	43.20%
Total	268,154 kg	100%

For 2020 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	7,543 kg	6.80%
Cardboard & paper	12,324 kg	11.10%
Glass	10,005 kg	9.00%
Food waste	24,124 kg	21.50%
Cooking oil	4,874kg	4.40%

Otheritems	637 kg	0.60%
Totalrecycling	59,511 kg	53.40%
General waste	52,002 kg	46.60%
Total	111,512 kg	100%

## For 2021 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	11,022 kg	8.60%
Cardboard & paper	9,217 kg	7.2%
Glass	15,071 kg	11.80%
Food waste	33,838 kg	26.50%
Cooking oil	2,895 kg	2.30%
Otheritems	980 kg	0.80%
Totalrecycling	73,023 kg	57.20%
General waste	54,633 kg	42.80%
Total	127,656 kg	100%

For 2022 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	19,613 kg	8.9%
Cardboard & paper	13,030 kg	5.9%
Glass	17,171 kg	7.8%
Food waste	80,900 kg	36.7%
Cooking oil	3,934 kg	1.8%
Otheritems	2,657 kg	1.2%
Totalrecycling	137,305 kg	62.3%
General waste	83,040 kg	37.7%
Total	220,345 kg	100%

For 2023 calendar year

Waste stream	<b>Total weight</b>	% by weight
Dry mixed recycling	21,430 kg	10.2%
Cardboard & paper	15,990 g	7.6%
Glass	16,031 kg	7.6%
Food waste	82,641 kg	39.5%
Cooking oil	1,950 kg	0.9%
Otheritems	4,459 kg	2.1%
Totalrecycling	142,501 kg	67.9%
General waste	67,300 kg	31.1%
Total	209,801 kg	100%